Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
E-63-14	PK	R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE PARKS COMMISSIONER TO ISSUE A USE AND OCCUPANCY PERMIT TO THE HAGEDORN FOUNDATION. E-63-14
E-64-14	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND GREENMAN-PEDERSEN, INC. E-64-14
E-68-14	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND GIBBONS, ESPOSITO & BOYCE ENGINEERS, P.C. E-68-14
E-69-14	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND CASHIN ASSOCIATES, P.C. E-69-14
E-70-14	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND SAVIN ENGINEERS, P.C. E-70-14
E-71-14	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND THE RBA GROUP. E-71-14
E-72-14	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND TECTONIC ENGINEERING & SURVEYING CONSULTANTS, P.C. E-72-14
E-73-14	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND DE BRUIN ENGINEERING, P.C. E-73-14

Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
E-74-14	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND L.K. MCLEAN ASSOCIATES, P.C. E-74-14
E-75-14	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND LIRO ENGINEERS, INC. E-75-14
E-76-14	\mathbf{PW}	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND LOCKWOOD, KESSLER & BARTLETT,
			INC. E-76-14
E-77-14	\mathbf{PW}	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND HAKS ENGINEERS, ARCHITECTS AND
			LAND SURVEYORS, INC. E-77-14
E-78-14	\mathbf{PW}	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND CAMERON ENGINEERING &
			ASSOCIATES, LLP. E-78-14